
89
6

440
25
0

241,5
35
9

R220
140

36
0

98

384

98

169,5

71
9

31
4

164

RevisionsRev. Sign.:

Title:

Drawing no.:

1:5

Målskitse 7440
Dimension drawing 7440

Morsø 7400

LAH 14-10-2015

A2

Dimension drawing

D
at

e 
of

 p
rin

t: 
18

-1
1-

20
16

C:\Working\7400 Fuelchamber with casted front.SLDASM 7400-110 b
 Itemno.:

This drawing is Morsø Jernstøberi A/S' property and must not be sold, lended or copied without any written authorization from the company.

Material:

Weight kg.:

Model no.

Drawingtype:

Location of file:

Scale:

Format:

Released:

Construction:

Date:

17.11.2016RSVÆndret til 7440 med støbt front.b


	Sheet2
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


